Tel: (03) 9359 2955    Tel: (03) 9359 4355    www.castorsgalore.com.au    Castors Galore General Bearing & Industrial Supplies
TYPE CODE
WHEEL
DIAMETER
(MM)
TYRE
WIDTH
WHEEL TYPE BEARING
TYPE
BOLT HOLE
SIZE
CAPACITY HEIGHT
(MM)
BOLT  HOLE CGQGRQ125BH 125 32
RUBBER
BALL 12.5 110kg 158
BOLT HOLE / BRAKE CGQGRQ125BHTB 125 32 BALL 12.5 110kg 158
BOLT  HOLE / DIRECTIONAL CGQGRQ125BHDL 125 32 BALL 12.5 110kg 158
BOLT  HOLE CGPGRQ150BH 150 32 BALL 12.5 110kg 185
BOLT  HOLE  / BRAKE CGPGRQ150BHTB 150 32 BALL 12.5 110kg 185
BOLT  HOLE / DIRECTIONAL CGPGRQ150HDL 150 32 BALL 12.5 110kg 185
BOLT  HOLE CGQGRQ200BH 200 32 BALL 12.5 150kg 243
BOLT  HOLE /  BRAKE CGQGRQ200BHTB 200 32 BALL 12.5 150kg 243
BOLT  HOLE / DIRECTIONAL CGQGRQ200BHDL 200 32 BALL 12.5 150kg 243
CGQ SERIES Large Wheel 150mm
CGQ SERIES Large Wheel Bolt Hole
125mm, 150mm and 200mm
TYPE CODE
WHEEL
DIAMETER
(MM)
TYRE
WIDTH
WHEEL TYPE BEARING
TYPE
PLATE
SIZE
HOLE CENTRES
MM
CAPACITY HEIGHT
(MM)
SWIVEL CGPGRQ150S 150 32
RUBBER
BALL 102 X 84 80 X 60 125kg 187
SWIVEL / BRAKE CGPGRQ150STB 150 32 BALL 102 X 84 80 X 60 125kg 187
FIXED CGPGRQ150F 150 32 BALL 102 X 84 80 X 60 125kg 187
• Twin race swivel action for long life
• Available in Grey Rubber and Urethane
• Red Braking pedal for Total Brake, Green Braking
   pedal for Directional Brake
• Ideal for mobile equipment in shops
• Industry, medical and catering equipment
• Can be fixed with wide range of fittings
   (See fittings section)
125 / 200mm
(Zinc)
150mm
(Chrome)
(Chrome)